VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
OneAdvisor-800
Modular Test Platform designed for the installation
and maintenance of 4G and 5G Cell Sites
Key Features and Benefits
 y Compact and highly integrated Cell site

1-year warrant is applied.
3  VIAVI OneAdvisor-800
Ordering Information
Part Description
ONA-800A* OneAdvisor package
Package/Bundles
ONA800A-CAA-OTDR-DBA OneAdvisor Demo Bundle with Accessories - CAA-BiasT OTDR-SM
ONA800A-CAA-ATT-CFL OneAdvisor Bundle 1 - CAA - Accessories - FOR ATT ONLY
ONA800A-CAA OneAdvisor Bundle 2 - CAA
ONA800A-CAA-A OneAdvisor Bundle 3 - CAA - Accessories
ONA800A-OSM OneAdvisor Bundle 4 - OTDR SM
ONA800A-OSM-A OneAdvisor Bundle 5 - OTDR SM - FiberChek - Accessories
ONA800A-C-OSM OneAdvisor Bundle 6 - CAA - OTDR SM
ONA800A-C-OSM-A OneAdvisor Bundle 7 - CAA - OTDR SM - FiberChek - Accessories
ONA800A-C-OSM-A-V OneAdvisor Bundle 8 - CAA - OTDR SM - FiberChek - Accessories - RFVision
ONA800A-CAA-OQ OneAdvisor Bundle 9 - CAA - OTDR Quad
ONA800A-C-OQ-A OneAdvisor Bundle 10 - CAA - OTDR Quad - FiberChek - Accessories
ONA800A-C-OQ-A-V OneAdvisor Bundle 11 - CAA - OTDR Quad - FiberChek - Accessories - RFVision
ONA800A-SPCP OneAdvisor Bundle 12 - SpecAn GSS RM IntAn RtSA RFoCPRI
ONA800A-SPCPCA OneAdvisor Bundle 13 - SpecAn GSS RM IntAn RtSA RFoCPRI - CAA
ONA800A-SPCPCAOS OneAdvisor Bundle 14 - SpecAn GSS RM IntAn RtSA RFoCPRI - CAA - OTDR SM
ONA800A-SPO-A OneAdvisor Bundle 15 - SpecAn GSS RM IntAn RtSA with RF Antennas
Solution Hardware Modules
SPA06MA-O SPA06MA-O;Spectrum Analyzer Module 9 kHz to 6 GHz with Optical Hardware
CAA06MA CAA06MA;6 GHz Cable and Antenna Analyzer Module
CAA06MB CAA06MB;6 GHz Cable and Antenna Analyzer Module with Bias Power and Bias-Tee